
Name of the Company 

Scrip Code : Quarter Ended : 31/12/2007

As a percentage 
of(A+B)1

As a percentage 
of (A+B+C)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group2  

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 14 11848540 11846404 43.160 43.160
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0.000 0.000
(c) Bodies Corporate 4 5604140 5604140 20.414 20.414
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0.000 0.000
(e) Any Others(Specify) 0.000 0.000

(e-i) 0.000 0.000
(e-ii) 0.000 0.000

Sub Total(A)(1) 18 17452680 17450544 63.574 63.574

2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 0.000 0.000
b Bodies Corporate 0.000 0.000
c Institutions 0.000 0.000
d Trust 0.000 0.000

d-i 0.000 0.000
d-ii 0.000 0.000

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.000 0.000

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and 
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 18 17452680 17450544 63.574 63.574

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 0.000 0.000
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 3 568647 568647 2.071 2.071
(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0.000 0.000
(d) Venture  Capital Funds 0.000 0.000
(e) Insurance Companies 0.000 0.000
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 1 122582 122582 0.447 0.447
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0.000 0.000
(h) Any Other (specify) 0.000 0.000

(h-i) 0.000 0.000
(h-ii) 0.000 0.000

Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 691229 691229 2.518 2.518

B 2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 461 2247809 2247808 8.188 8.188
(b) Individuals

I
Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh 11274 5150633 5150368 18.762 18.762

II ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal   
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 37 799023 799023 2.911 2.911

(c) Others 0.000 0.000
(c-i) Trusts 1 516 516 0.002 0.002
(c-ii) Non Resident Indians 161 456714 456714 1.664 1.664
(c-iii) Clearing Members 143 209193 209193 0.762 0.762
(c-iv) Hindu Undivided Families 282 439904 439904 1.602 1.602
(c-v) IPO Pending For Credit 4979 0.018 0.018

Sub-Total (B)(2) 12359 9308771 9303526 33.908 33.908

(B) Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 12363 10000000 9994755 36.426 36.426

TOTAL (A)+(B) 12381 27452680 27445299 100 100

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and against     
which Depository Receipts have been issued 0.000

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 12381 27452680 27445299 100

Category 
code

Category of 
Shareholder

Number of 
Shareholders

Total number 
of  shares

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

STL GLOBAL LIMITED

Number of shares 
held in 
dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a percentage 
of total number of shares



(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 SUMITRA AGGARWAL 3391830 12.355
2 SANDEEP AGGARWAL 1733460 6.314
3 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL 2869050 10.451
4 VINITI AGGARWAL 796400 2.901
5 JYOTI AGGARWAL 20000 0.073
6 VIMAL KUMAR AGGARWAL 30000 0.109
7 SAVITRI DEVI AGGARWAL 130000 0.474
8 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL 100000 0.364
9 SANGEETA AGGARWAL 200000 0.729
10 RITA AGGARWAL 1204380 4.387
11 VINOD AGGARWAL 837020 3.049
12 VIKAS AGGARWAL 170000 0.619
13 VISHAL AGGARWAL 170000 0.619
14 PAYAL AGGARWAL 196400 0.715
15 GANDHAR EXPORTS LTD 3569600 13.003
16 RUCHI INDIA LIMITED 1014540 3.696
17 TARGET FASHIONS LIMITED 120000 0.437
18 S. D. CHEM (P) LIMITED 900000 3.278

17452680 63.574TOTAL



(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA LIMITED 300382 1.094

300382 1.094TOTAL



(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 
(I)(a) above}

1 SANDEEP AGGARWAL 216416 0.788
2 SANGEETA AGGARWAL 200000 0.729
3 RITA AGGARWAL 1204380 4.387
4 VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL 837020 3.049
5 VIKAS AGGARWAL 170000 0.619
6 VISHAL AGGARWAL 170000 0.619
7 PAYAL AGGARWAL 196400 0.715
8 JAI PRAKASH AGGARWAL 2603700 9.484
9 SUMITRA AGGARWAL 2094180 7.628
10 VINITI AGGARWAL 3900 0.014
11 GANDHAR EXPORTS LTD. 200000 0.729
12 RUCHI INDIA LIMITED 154540 0.563

8050536 29.325TOTAL

Statement showing details of locked-in shares



(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 0 0 0 0.00
0.00

0 0 0.00TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 



(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.)

Number of shares
underlying outstanding  

DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 0 0 0 0.00
0.00
0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying 
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 



FORM A

Name of the Company : STL GLOBAL LIMITED

                        Scrip Code Quarter Ended 31/12/2007

Category 
Code Category % of 

Shareholding

I CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDINGS

A BASED IN INDIA
1 Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives 43.15987
2 Indian Corporate Bodies/ Trusts/ Partnerships 20.41382
3 Persons Acting in Concert (also include Suppliers/ 

Customers) 0.00000
4 Other Directors & Relatives (other than in 1 above) 0.00000
5 Employee Welfare Trusts/ESOPs (already converted into 

shares but locked in) 0.00000
6 Banks/Financial Institutions 0.00000
7 Central/ State Govt. 0.00000
8 Central/ State Govt. Institutions 0.00000
9 Venture Funds/ Private Equity Funds 0.00000

Sub Total  A 63.57368
0.00000

B BASED OVERSEAS 0.00000
10 Foreign Individuals (including FDI) 0.00000
11 Foreign Corporate Bodies (including FDI) 0.00000
12 Non Resident Indians (Individuals) 0.00000
13 Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies 0.00000

Sub Total  B 0.00000
0.00000

C GDRs/ADRs/ ADSs 0.00000

Sub Total  C 0.00000
0.00000

D OTHERS (Please specify here___TRUST________________ 0.00000

Sub Total D 0.00000
0.00000

E ANY OTHER SHARES LOCKED-IN (except covered abov 0.00000

Sub Total  E 0.00000
0.00000

Sub Total I 63.57368

….contd
II FREE FLOAT % of 

A BASED IN INDIA
1 Indian Individuals/HUFs 23.29295
2 Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships 8.95183
3 Independent Directors & Relatives 0.00000
4 Present Employees 0.00000
5 Banks/Financial Institutions 2.07137
6 Central/State Govt. 0.00000

568,647                                                  
-                                                         

6,394,539                                               
2,457,518                                               

-                                                         
-                                                         

-                                                         

17,452,680                                             

No.of Shares Held

-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         
-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         

17,452,680                                             

-                                                         
-                                                         

                                                           -   

-                                                         
                                                           -   

-                                                         
-                                                         
-                                                         

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE-FLOAT INDICES

No.of Shares Held

11,848,540                                             
5,604,140                                               
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7 Central/ State Govt. Institutions 0.00000
8 Insurance Companies 0.00000
9 Mutual Funds 0.00000

10 Venture Funds/ Private Equity Funds 0.00000
11 Customers 0.00000
12 Suppliers 0.00000

Sub Total  A 34.31615
0.00000

B BASED OVERSEAS 0.00000
13 Foreign Individuals 0.00000
14 Foreign Corporate Bodies 0.00000
15 Foreign Institutional Investors (SEBI-registered) 0.44652
16 Non Resident Indians (Individuals) 1.66364
17 Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies 0.00000

Sub Total  B 2.11016
0.00000

C GDRs/ADRs/ADSs 0.00000

Sub Total  C 0.00000
0.00000

D OTHERS (Please specify here -IPO Pending for Credit____ 0.00000

Sub Total  D 0.00000
0.00000

Sub Total II 36.42632

Grand Total 100

BROAD SUMMARY OF HOLDINGS % of Shareholding
Total Controlling/ Strategic Holdings 63.57368                  
Total Free-float 36.42632                  

Grand Total 100                           

SUMMARY OF DOMESTIC/FOREIGN HOLDINGS % of Shareholding
Total Domestic Holding 97.88984                  
Total Foreign Holding 2.11016                    
 Grand Total 100                           

26,873,384                                             
579,296                                                  

27,452,680                                             

10,000,000                                             

27,452,680                                             

No.of Shares Held

10,000,000                                             

27,452,680                                             

No.of Shares Held
17,452,680                                             

-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         

-                                                         
122,582                                                  
456,714                                                  

-                                                         

579,296                                                  

-                                                         
-                                                         

9,420,704                                               

-                                                         

-                                                         
-                                                         
-                                                         
-                                                         
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FORM B

Name of the Company : STL GLOBAL LIMITED

                        Scrip Code Quarter Ended 31/12/2007

Sl.no. Holders Name No.of Shares Held % of Shareholding Category Code

1 SUMITRA AGGARWAL 3391830 12.35519 IA(1)
2 SANDEEP AGGARWAL 1733460 6.31436 IA(1)
3 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL 2869050 10.45089 IA(1)
4 VINITI AGGARWAL 796400 2.90099 IA(1)
5 JYOTI AGGARWAL 20000 0.07285 IA(1)
6 VIMAL KUMAR AGGARWAL 30000 0.10928 IA(1)
7 SAVITRI DEVI AGGARWAL 130000 0.47354 IA(1)
8 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL 100000 0.36426 IA(1)
9 SANGEETA AGGARWAL 200000 0.72853 IA(1)

10 RITA AGGARWAL 1204380 4.38711 IA(1)
11 VINOD AGGARWAL 837020 3.04896 IA(1)
12 VIKAS AGGARWAL 170000 0.61925 IA(1)
13 VISHAL AGGARWAL 170000 0.61925 IA(1)
14 PAYAL AGGARWAL 196400 0.71541 IA(1)
15 GANDHAR EXPORTS LTD 3569600 13.00274 IA(2)
16 RUCHI INDIA LIMITED 1014540 3.69560 IA(2)
17 TARGET FASHIONS LIMITED 120000 0.43712 IA(2)
18 S. D. CHEM (P) LIMITED 900000 3.27837 IA(2)

TOTAL 17452680 63.57368 IA(2)

  
  
  
  
  
  

 

  
  
  
  

 

  
 

CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDERS
(Include every single holder and list them Categorywise)
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FORM C

Name of the Company : STL GLOBAL LIMITED

                        Scrip Code Quarter Ended 31/12/2007

Sl.no. Holders Name No.of Shares Held % of 
Shareholding Category Code Relationship, if any 

with anyone in I
1 INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA LIM 300382 1.09418 IIA(5)

TOTAL 300382 1.09418

  

  

  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

FREE-FLOAT HOLDERS
DISCLOSE ONLY HOLDINGS OF 1% & ABOVE

(List holders Categorywise)
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